Time Graded 5+ wins 512m
512
512
512
600
512
512

Time Graded 1-4 wins 512m
512
600
512
305
512
512

Time Graded Maiden 305m

6 400
6 400
6 400
6 512

6 512
6 400
6 512
6 400
6 400

6 Saint Milly

6 Chief Pow Wow

6 Sir Patrick

6 Tigger's Run
Classy Shot
Cadillac Patch

Bonnie Brann
6 Saint Kimetto
6 Oregon Favors
6 Bourne Panama
6 Bernardo's Boy
6 Rough Boy Russ

400 M 305 M Bluey's Dash
305 M 400 M Manner Of Strife
305 M
305 M
400 M 305 M Stilton Doll
400 M 305 M Rusty Wheels
305 M 400 M Penny Drop

Time Graded 1-4 wins 305m
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305

305

Heats x 2 Time Graded 1-4 wins 400m
400
400
400
400
400
305
400

6 400
6
6
6
6 400
6

(22N> N>l e)]

512

400
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Bungaloo Fire
Bungaloo Izak

6 Flash Gordon
Majestic Max
Uncle Stripes
Remo Trigger

6 Flying Madeline
Small Heath
Kevin's Lane
Ezekiel Lad
Sophie's Beast
Quantum's Dream

Bourne Allen

6 Crymelon Ivy
Quantum Leap
Give Me Love
Lucky Me
Kota Lambai

6 Cadillac Queen
Tested

David Fennell
Noel Perry
Timothy Richards
Jason Newman
David Peckham
Captain Abbott

Michael Niele

David Fennell
Nathan Goodenough
David Peckham

Paul Cusack

Noel Perry

Scott Millard
Timothy Richards
John Little

John Little

Nathan Goodenough
Michael Niele
Lorraine Goodwin

Timothy Richards
Michael Niele
Michael Niele
Steven Colpoys
Michael Niele
Jimmy Holt

Allan Brookes

Stephen Bartholomew

David Peckham
Paul Cusack

David Peckham

lan Bibby

Paul Cusack
Michael Niele

Allan Brookes
Nathan Goodenough
Captain Abbott
Peter Keane

76
46
77
50
29
99

60
30
14
11
17

15

12

119
20
24
25

34
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400
400
400
400
400
305
400
305

Time Graded 1-4 wins 400m Normal

Time Graded 5+ wins 400m

305
400
400
400
305
400
400
400

305
305
400
400
400
400
400
400

305
400
400
305
400
400
400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400

6
6 512
6 305

6 400

6 400

6 400
5 512
6 512
6 400
5 512

512

o o oo OO o1 O

Rise As One
6 Marionvale Gal
6 Cherry Red
Aston Boeing
Family Friend
6 Cadillac Beast
Saint Sally
6 Big Deb Osti

6 Mjolnir To Burn
6 Stevie's Girl
Handy Molone
Hotfoot Swizzle
6 Hop To
Moon Stroller
Silver Streak
6 Ricki's Burner

6 Pate Biscuit

6 Cadillac Jilly
Mocambora Mia
Aston Fiona
Just Paddy

6 Saint Shell
Knight Vader
Here For Glory

6 Nimue

5 Wickham

6 She's Fired Up

6 Bulsara

5 Butternut
Stand For Me
Paw Some Shade

Cadillac Lloyd
Kerry's Cadillac
Stormin' Frank

5 Crymelon Comet
Our Winnie
Captain Red Tin
Cadillac Landau

Richard Clayfield
Scott Millard
Paul Cusack
David Peckham
Allan Brookes
Captain Abbott
David Fennell
Michael Niele

Lorraine Goodwin
David Peckham
Linda Gore
Melissa Freitag
Allan Brookes
Michael Niele
Michael Niele
Timothy Richards

Kerry Lucy Hawker
Captain Abbott

David Peckham

David Peckham

David Fennell

David Fennell
Stephen Bartholomew
Michael Niele

Timothy Richards
Timothy Richards
Timothy Richards
Tanya Bialek

lan Bibby

Scott Millard
David Green

Kerry Lucy Hawker
Kerry Lucy Hawker
Michael Niele

lan Bibby

Donna Beasley
David Peckham
Kerry Lucy Hawker

47
16
19
17
33
26
20

11

28
11

43

19

63

101
118

68
58
74
49

85
60
60

124

92
53
20
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400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
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400 6
400 5

400

Skull

Sins To Burn
Terrific Molly
Cadillac Rocks
Acoustic Flash
Gladki

Here To Burn
Cadillac Burns

Moe Them Down
Bourne Nancy
Gypsy Chick

Scott Millard
Lorraine Goodwin
David Peckham
Captain Abbott
Michael Niele
Captain Abbott
Lorraine Goodwin
Captain Abbott

Jason Newman
David Peckham
Jason Newman

78
39
74
92
44
86
55
67

40
67
57

12
11



8805
8875
10145
11545
7270
15225

5940
7150
20320
2010
2145
4720

195
140
885

1140
435

645
1750
3925
3040
1955
3115
3280
3030

525
1925

1430

20460
2385
2705
3025

775
3875
1065

8.5
7.75
6.75
6.25

5.5

8.75

8.5
7.75
7.25
6.75
5.25

13
12
12
11
10.5
9.33
8.5

13
13
115
10.5
10.25
9.75
9.75
8.5
9.33
8.75

11.25
10.5
9.5
9.5
9.33
9.25

res

res last meeting
res
res

race 4

race 3

race 1

race 2

racel0



4467.5
7460
6605
2875
2825
6915
3070
4690

5350
6590
3955
1745
4310
1880
2320
1775

2215
3847.5
4040
1515
5155
3760
1185
2495

5805
15465
17300

7200
19490
14640

5545

11025
12225
8405
50695
12432.5
8150
4615

8.75
8.5
8.5

8.25

8.25

7.75
7.5
7.5

7.25

7.25

6.75
6.75
6.5

5.66
5.5

11.5

10
9.75
9.25

8.75
8.5

8.5

7.75
7.75
7.75
7.25

race 11

race 5

race 8

race9

race 7



36757.5
7470
9915

11435
6615
55747.5
13075
9615

5970
14175
14055

7

7
6.5
6.5
6.25
6

6
5.5

5 n/e
4.75 n/e
4.5 n/e

race 6
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